
School Committee Faculty Committees Faculty Committee Secretary Additional contacts 

Arts and Humanities 

Combined Faculty Committee One: 
Architecture and History of Art, English, 
Music, Philosophy and Divinity 

Lucy Matthews 
lucy.matthews@admin.cam.ac.uk   

acp1@csah.cam.ac.uk  

Combined Faculty Committee Two: 
Classics, Modern and Medieval 
Languages and Asian and Middle Eastern 
Studies 

TBC   

Biological Sciences Biology and Veterinary Medicine Sarah Green 
Sarah.green@admin.cam.ac.uk    

Biology Promotions team 
acpbiology@admin.cam.ac.uk  

Clinical Medicine Clinical Medicine Litsa Biggs 
lmb72@medschl.cam.ac.uk  

Melanie Hale 
mah81@medschl.cam.ac.uk  

Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

Economics 
Susan Wan 
hr@econ.cam.ac.uk   

Education 
Thury Agustsdottir 
ta421@cam.ac.uk  

Faculty of Education HR, hr@educ.cam.ac.uk  
Lewis Barnard, lsb49@cam.ac.uk  

History 
Elizabeth Haresnape 
eh273@cam.ac.uk  

History HR 
hr@hist.cam.ac.uk  

Human, Social, and Political Sciences and 
the Department of History and 
Philosophy of Science 

Marie Butcher 
mab30@cam.ac.uk  

Katia Averina 
ka273@cam.ac.uk  

Law, Land Economy and Criminology 
Laura Smethurst 
lcs38@cam.ac.uk 

Sonali Rao 
sb2131@cam.ac.uk    

Physical Sciences 

Earth Sciences and Geography 
Silvana Dean 
Silvana.Dean@admin.cam.ac.uk   

Cathy Barton 
 Cathy.Barton@admin.cam.ac.uk  

Mathematics 
Rachel Plunkett 
maths-promotions@maths.cam.ac.uk  

 

Physics and Chemistry 
Silvana Dean 
Silvana.Dean@admin.cam.ac.uk   

Cathy Barton 
 Cathy.Barton@admin.cam.ac.uk  

Technology 

Business and Management 
Kal Sandhu 
k.sandhu@jbs.cam.ac.uk  

Georgia Heslop 
g.heslop@jbs.cam.ac.uk 

Computer Science and Technology Caroline Stewart 
Departmental-secretary@cst.cam.ac.uk   

 

Engineering and Chemical Engineering 
and Biotechnology  

Leesa Osborn 
hr-office@eng.cam.ac.uk  

For SRP: Nick Northrop 
hr-research@eng.cam.ac.uk  
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